
SCHEDULE - CHARGERS
fall 2009 / RINX - MILLER

Aug. 09, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Aug 18, 09 2 CANADIAN JOKERS 6 CHARGERS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Aug 25, 09 6 GARAGE GUYS 3 CHARGERS 8:30 pm -

Wed, Sep 02, 09 1 TORONTO JAGUARS 3 CHARGERS 9:30 pm -

Tue, Sep 08, 09 2 DEVILS ADVOCATES 2 CHARGERS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 10, 09 7 CHARGERS 0 DIRT 9:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 16, 09 2 CHARGERS 4 CANADIAN JOKERS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 17, 09 2 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 1 CHARGERS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 23, 09 3 CHARGERS 1 YORK REGION TARHEELS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 01, 09 7 CHARGERS 7 GARAGE GUYS 9:10 pm -

Fri, Oct 09, 09 5 CHARGERS 1 TORONTO JAGUARS 10:00 pm -

Fri, Oct 16, 09 1 2 TORONTO JAGUARS 2 CHARGERS 8:10 pm -

Tue, Oct 20, 09 1 4 CHARGERS 0 TORONTO JAGUARS 6:30 pm -

Thu, Oct 22, 09 2 2 CANADIAN JOKERS 7 CHARGERS 10:30 pm -

Wed, Oct 28, 09 2 4 CHARGERS 1 CANADIAN JOKERS 11:30 pm -

Thu, Oct 29, 09 3 0 CHARGERS 4 GARAGE GUYS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Nov 05, 09 3 5 GARAGE GUYS 3 CHARGERS 8:30 pm -


